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WETERANI 40-49 lat

kategoria 75

1. Radziejowski Jarosław 64 TKKF "Herkules" Warszawa 73,50 0,7228 11 -220 220 0 120 -130 -130 200 220 0 560 405 12

kategoria 82,5

1. Tułodziecki Janusz 67 TKKF "Herkules" Warszawa 79,50 0,6854 9 -170 170 -180 130 -165 -165 180 210 -225 510 350 12

kategoria 90

1. Dereń Hieronim 66 MGKS "Hutnik" Pieńsk 84,20 0,6619 19 170 180 190 135 140 145 180 190 200 535 354 12

kategoria 125

1. Lendo Andrzej 67 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 118,50 0,5766 27 180 200 0 185 195 203 200 220 230 633 365 12

kategoria +125

1. Tochaczek Wiesław 60 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 128,70 0,5666 25 -200 210 220 160 -173 175 200 220 240 635 360 12

WETERANI 50-59 lat

kategoria 60

1. Kaliński Antoni 53 MKS  Kutno 59,90 0,8542 1 -140 140 158 110 -118 -118 160 -178 -178 428 365 12

kategoria 67,5

1. Hintzke Henryk 57 UKS "Bliza" Władysławowo 67,40 0,7719 2 130 140 150 110 115 -118 125 135 145 410 316 12

kategoria 90

1. Szczęsny Witold 51 KS "Wisla" Puławy 89,40 0,6406 30 210 -230 -230 140 -150 -150 220 -230 240 590 378 12

2. Rożnowski Edward 51 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 87,50 0,6479 28 185 205 215 110 123 -128 225 245 -250 583 377 9

kategoria 100
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1. Biskup Jan 54 KS "Wisla" Puławy 96,30 0,6183 5 -90 -90 90 100 105 110 110 120 130 330 204 12

kategoria 110

1. Knuth Marian 58 UKS "Bliza" Władysławowo 103,80 0,6 20 150 160 0 120 125 0 220 240 250 535 321 12

2. Buszko Roman 54 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 100,60 0,6071 21 140 -155 -160 140 150 -155 170 0 0 460 279 9

kategoria 125

1. Hul Tadeusz 56 TKKF "Śródmieście" Legnica 111,90 0,5855 2 260 275 285 105 0 0 240 255 265 655 384 12

2. Bartnik Lucjan 50 UKS "Power-Kuźnik" Chorzów 112,30 0,5849 26 165 -170 0 110 120 125 170 180 190 480 281 9

kategoria +125

1. Wiśniewski Ryszard 59 KS "Zamek" Kurzętnik 142,90 0,5571 24 235 255 -270 230 -240 -240 200 220 240 725 404 12

WETERANI 60-69 lat

kategoria 56

1. Kardynalski Wojciech 48 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 54,70 0,9317 3 60 65 70 35 40 42,5 75 85 90 203 189 12

kategoria 75

1. Żmijewski Włodzimierz 49 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 72,40 0,7307 29 210 223 0 110 -115 115 250 275 283 620 453 12

kategoria 82,5

1. Bajor Ryszard 45 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 81,50 0,6749 31 130 140 145 75 82,5 87,5 150 170 180 413 278 12

2. Lechowicz Edmund 49 UKS "Power-Kuźnik" Chorzów 80,40 0,6806 5 -70 70 80 155 160 165 60 75 80 325 221 9

kategoria 90

1. Tamiłowski Kazimierz 48 LKS "Piast Tartech" Łasin 84,50 0,6606 25 -160 160 -180 145 160 170 -160 160 180 510 337 12

kategoria 100

1. Sochański Stefan 48 UKS "Osiedla Bacieczki" Białystok 93,40 0,6269 16 -245 245 265 145 155 163 230 248 0 675 423 12

Sędzia główny: Arkadiusz Znojek
Wykonał: Arkadiusz Znojek
Data wyk.: 2009.05.25
Wersja: 1.01



WETERANI 40-49 lat
1. 404,76800 Radziejowski Jarosław 64 TKKF "Herkules" Warszawa 73,50 560
2. 364,69950 Lendo Andrzej 67 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 118,50 632,5
3. 359,79100 Tochaczek Wiesław 60 KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 128,70 635
4. 354,11650 Dereń Hieronim 66 MGKS "Hutnik" Pieńsk 84,20 535
5. 349,55400 Tułodziecki Janusz 67 TKKF "Herkules" Warszawa 79,50 510

WETERANI 50-59 lat
1. 403,89750 Wiśniewski Ryszard 59 KS "Zamek" Kurzętnik 142,90 725
2. 383,50250 Hul Tadeusz 56 TKKF "Śródmieście" Legnica 111,90 655
3. 377,95400 Szczęsny Witold 51 KS "Wisla" Puławy 89,40 590
4. 377,40175 Rożnowski Edward 51 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 87,50 582,5
5. 365,17050 Kaliński Antoni 53 MKS  Kutno 59,90 427,5
6. 321,00000 Knuth Marian 58 UKS "Bliza" Władysławowo 103,80 535
7. 316,47900 Hintzke Henryk 57 UKS "Bliza" Władysławowo 67,40 410
8. 280,75200 Bartnik Lucjan 50 UKS "Power-Kuźnik" Chorzów 112,30 480
9. 279,26600 Buszko Roman 54 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 100,60 460
10. 204,03900 Biskup Jan 54 KS "Wisla" Puławy 96,30 330

WETERANI 60-69 lat
1. 453,03400 Żmijewski Włodzimierz 49 KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 72,40 620
2. 423,15750 Sochański Stefan 48 UKS "Osiedla Bacieczki" Białystok 93,40 675 Sędzia główny: Arkadiusz Znojek
3. 336,90600 Tamiłowski Kazimierz 48 LKS "Piast Tartech" Łasin 84,50 510 Wykonał: Arkadiusz Znojek
4. 278,39625 Bajor Ryszard 45 DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 81,50 412,5 Data wyk.: 2009.05.20
5. 221,19500 Lechowicz Edmund 49 UKS "Power-Kuźnik" Chorzów 80,40 325 Wersja: 1.00
6. 188,66925 Kardynalski Wojciech 48 KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 54,70 202,5
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Miejsce Klub
1-4. TKKF "Herkules" Warszawa 24 =12-12-
1-4. DKK "Terminatus" Dąbrowa Górnicza 24 =12-12-
1-4. UKS "Bliza" Władysławowo 24 =12-12-
1-4. KS "Wisla" Puławy 24 =12-12-
4-7. UKS "Power-Kuźnik" Chorzów 21 =12-9-
4-7. KS "Kobra Jass Kościan" Kościan 21 =12-9-
4-7. KS "Tęcza-Społem" Kielce 21 =12-9-
8-14. MKS  Kutno 12 =12-
8-14. TKKF "Śródmieście" Legnica 12 =12-
8-14. KS "Zamek" Kurzętnik 12 =12-
8-14. UKS "Osiedla Bacieczki" Białystok 12 =12-
8-14. KSSiKW "Wiking" Starachowice 12 =12-
8-14. LKS "Piast Tartech" Łasin 12 =12-
8-14. MGKS "Hutnik" Pieńsk 12 =12-

Sędzia główny: Arkadiusz Znojek
Wykonał: Arkadiusz Znojek
Data wyk.: 2009.05.25
Wersja: 1.01
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Mistrzostwa Polski Weteranek i Weteranów
w Wyciskaniu Le żąc
Kielce, 2009.05.16


